Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20

S.95/99

Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use
To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
Name of Company [ 06731228 |

Absolute Interiors (Commercial) Limited

I,

Peter W Gray

8 High Street

Yarm

Stockton on Tees TS15 GAE

The joint liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 19 November
2010

Signe
Peter ra

Dated 19 November 2010

Taylor Rowlands

8 High Street Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE
Ref PWGVAL\CDVAL

For Ofl' cial Use
[nsolvonn!l Qant Post Room

WL

26]1 112010
COMPANIES HOUSE




Statement of Affairs

Name of Company
ABSOLUTE INTERIORS (COMMERCIAL) LIMITED
Company No-

06731228

Statement as to the affairs of Absolute Interiors {Commercial) Limited
of 8 High Street, Yarm, Stockton on Tees, TS15 9AE

on the 19 November 2010, a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution

for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement as to the affairs of the above named company as at 19 November 2010 (being a
date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the

said company carried on business as Joinery/shopfitting services

Full name: Dianne Hitchen

Dated 19 November 2010




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Assets Subject to Specific Charge
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge
Assets Subject to Floating Charge
Uncharged Assets
Cash at bank at appointment
Debtors (Pre-Appomtment)
Furmiture, Fixtures and Fittings
Motor Vehicles

Available to preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value Estimated to Realise

£ £

35,000 35,000

101,824 28,673

508 508

1,000 1,000

138,332 65,181
Date. \q \ \_ \Q




Al -SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated to Realhise

£ £
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 65,181
Liabihties
Wages (3,071}
Holiday Pay (7,897)
(10,968)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 54,213
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 54,213
Floating Charge Claims 0
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 54,213
Unsecured non-preferential claims
Employees (8,578)
HM Revenue and Customs {44,481)
Trade and Expense Creditors (127,907)
{180,966)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (126,753)
Share Capital
Ordinary (3)
(3)
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (126,756)

Signatu Date- \q‘ \\' \O




OY- N\ _*a

2Inmeusig

N AT )

00 0 oL 8% AVS $TSL [oodajie proy BIICINA ‘A0UID) DALY “UOISIAI(T 20URI] y3notog joodapLey

000 18 €S dVT ¥S1 YanoIqsa|ppijy peoy Aqsauli() YHON ‘Buipjing Jauymes oy, P11 Alddng azemprey

000 PS 1611 QAT 1TAD Aqdny aressy [einsnpu] A3|[ep JIMG panuiy 3N 9j3jey

ASP TING x3ssng M (FAVd)

000 6€ 950°81 Sunpiop peoy uojduriregq ‘asnoy 98pug uoSuumg ‘a21J O WdUIAdI0JUY Swo)snY) 39 SNUSAIY W H

00 ¢ 0S ZLY'sT AVt L7 [00dI9AI] Yoo suaang) ‘suonerad() AoUdAjosy] SI0ISNY) 2% ANUIAIY N H

00 0 YT 67S°E OV0 61S1 $99L-UG-UOP{I0}5 “UMOIMBN F0a.15 S[HEd 1S [1 | (W) HeAlg tiAay Jouan

payiun- (1ng)

000 SO PRFL AV8 8NH [IMH 1025 jfemio) “yied fenusy b nuf Suumamdug ydejen

000 89 $56°¢ AL9 981, ysnoigsaippijy peoy ajkog tuor 33, UAJ, SBUINI{

000 Sl Z€€ V18 L11Q WeyIng [[iyAua4 9ans e v9 Suioo] wydioq
Ads

Oo 0 00 00¢ ZSL Eomo_ﬂmm 0om.:0.H Emzwzohm .obﬁuU mmuﬁmﬂm _OOQEEZ *w =:D _aocs_ﬁmcoU dd
ALL 6TAN TRIM, 75 JUAY, SPIIyS

00 0 00 LLS YUON 18IS [BLOSNPU] [IN0S UOLTYY) ISaM “PEOY YinowAld (dE)  1up) PI sse[D auijiseo?)

000 SO ¥PSTi JoodsjLieH 19208 Weyjeals) ALUIOf JIND
S48 £SL y3noiqsaippiy

000 9c 0L .oﬁﬂmm [eLOsnpu] aue] ._uan_v_m .chm hﬁuﬁcm .omzo—.m 1sinypaia PRIDPOO M _.Ed_u_au_U

000 STOIT'Y VH9 SS.L Yy3noIqSa[ppiAl peoy odIoyiur] p8g 00 7 SISUUBA aseyodiy)

00 0 L0 £9°C QT 1€AN WnqQ3y !4 Ssoumisng UOUCI Aep A%S oN[g 9] WIALNINOTY WD

000 0L L18°1 DVS STS.L PuejaAl[) ‘toodajiey ‘SNUSAY SUOISISA|Y ¢ (s) Aeaea] “Aafng

oo 0 €6 cm LdI wQEQ Em:uzﬁ_ MOY oucuU;Em ,mumzooud\ mmocﬁm:m .VHD..Fm mwoc_mzm l4g

000 €1 €5TCT [oodajURy 21eIsy [eLusnpu] []145u0T ‘9t X0 Od P D41 uewiadpig

000 8¢ 6T ODP 171 UoysuipeQ peoy A[pnd ‘asnoH WeymaN pajwry a)edpuog

000 0F €01 g7 $ZS.L [00da[lieY peoy $2a ], ‘WLiRY SHO |, 91RIST puj 2sNO}] JSjUNH 0iprg Sig
ZNL 6TAN 189M 7%

000 61 LOE' SUAL PISIYS YLON * a3eysg Ruiper], jauun ], ouk | ‘quiomierg y3IH ‘1 H wun sauseld Aeg

000 6€ SOY 1d1 §7S.1 [oodajuey peoy umg 7 pajun yayxeg
X39 951 Ysnoigsdippiag

000 £0 21 159 puj sue siaddnjg ‘peaY SI[EAM ‘UNOD) $93] 7 PUE [ 1U[) panun] satjddng 41y

tuawWageURy

00 0 Zb 055°1 SU6 8D1 99230) PIOJPOOM ‘USRID YUoMmIR], § UOTIINYSUOY) PAINSSY

00 0 01 LSL'E V1 7Ag piojpeld peoY [BUE)) ‘S{[HUMEBS WEYFUIUURIA 0D % 13Ae] ploury

3 ALinoas EYYT:] Py AJunas | 3yq2p ST

Jo anjep A1andas ae(q Auw Jo sqrera( | Jo juhowy (apovsod gqua) ssappy 10 1021pa12 Jo swmeN

J0 33ueApe ui pred sjunowre Furune|s slawoisnd pue sjuswdasde afes |

uorssassod s, Auedwod sy3 ur Auadord 1940 371 Jo uonusias Furureps SIONPaId PUE $NALLS JO spooT jo £ddns o1
BUOLIPUOD 10 FuIsea| janeyd ‘aseyomd-oamy Jopun SI0Npatd Aue AJUAPI pue sI0}IpaId |[& apnpout 1SNt no A FLON

JALINIT (TVIDYIWINOD) SHOINALNI FLNYTOSHY - SHOLIAAUD ANVAINOD 1



C) 1// ixU/ =11 g |

amjeudig

AN
000 09 6.5°1 Of0 ZIVM SMOJ[IM 3] WoMmaN SYIed AL, 9 9SnOH avey) | Py 103K Ieg4ossy Apaadg
000 £3 ¥84°0 VLS 81.1Y Asumg sumoq] wosdg ‘Aepy uoidm|ig 9 Asrprig [ g
000 0T ZT1 ST S7S1 [00d3|MeH oY BpUSIg “AMeIST [PLISTPU] UL SPO, G U] s3uneo) gy
1PYO
000 000 AML TIHA Y3Inquipy  peoy [[omApe-] ‘asnoH [[amApen SuatuARd Asuepunpay
000 00 080°1 XAl £TS1L SI9]-uo-uopjo0)g ‘weysui[jig ‘peoy [adeyd g1 (W) pieyory saulimey
000 91 Z19 dd} TS1 Yanoiqsappipy 19948 [BI0IAWILCY) T papwt sse[n) uojjod
D8 STHY
000 298511 XJSSNG 159M  J[1H ssading ‘peOY praygyondy nmmEESm uLreq mohA 11N UONBIUASAL ] s
000 00 007°1 LN6 61S] UOD{I0IS ‘YUOMISOY “DA0IN ALIPPOY £ (IN) p1aeq “uosieag
000 Ly 1£T HVI 7S, 48n04qs3[ppiAl oIenbs susandy £7-7 | P17 SITAI9S Wod O d
000 00 0.9T ZOL 9SL YEN0IQSSIPPIN 'UMOIBUTIL) ‘peoy [9pUIY 7 (JW) uyor ‘uap3Q
HANO [1S7 Spaa] aueT xed meys[iipy
000 65 €01 ‘anus) ssauisng uoiBuIIY ‘PIT N 2O ‘suoidaro]) ssausng JNS panuny (N O
000 78 8Et'1 THE §1S.L U0P{I01S JUAISALY) playsomog BII 3[31YaA 37T UON
00 0 §S £68°L VNZ 91 Uoua|[ByLON peoy UojsIny ] asnoH plepuelg $I5qUIT |, 3JIYSHIO A YLON
py] s[aueg
00 0 29 ELT'6 018 6HA A9[uelg we]d pjayuuy ‘osnoY 3[oBuUlj PUE $1934§ 3583 JHON
000 00 STI‘1 0T §78.L (oodajurey] ‘peoy pioyIayl Zj (TN Jeydoysiny) “a100jy
Vﬂ.ﬁm m —W..F muo..-.. uo ucuv_ooum M.—mnm mmoﬁ:mﬂm
00 O DL IS uwIe,.q ﬂo.,—mo.-m JHDOU uooreq 8¢ .Ow—._OI JoojsuaAaey nOmE v—uoumnu.amm Uu\m V_D E_E EEQE
uolgujIe( |
000 1€ 66£T 408 8NH |InH_peoy Auag suolg | - saiddng Swipping AN
000 00 S9€°1 Nd6 9S1_Y3N0IqsaIppI ‘UGIS 'PesY S[SUnUIIN | (W) Aueg BjiAIRIA
00Q CL nwm,— .HW: MIQ \hu_ubm aue] ﬁomuﬂm .x.:wm mmo_:m:m \ﬂmﬂ..:m mhuﬁ_._:m pue mhcoQ :oCmE
000 L9 £TS°1 SHT STSL jooda[IeH 3LIsT [PLASNPU] uLie] SYO, ‘€] Nuf} poompIeH VN
00 0 00 SUL ] V0 6151 §99]-Uo-Uon{303S 19anG aferedip (1) 112D “uoruuepy
000 00LIS MHE TEAN Teop %9 UAL ‘3IBIS [BLySNpU] [eA0Y ‘UNOD UCIUEY | P17 3UL100[ § YUON Y00]
00 0 06 £50'T 3¢ 11 U0SW{Ieq peoy [HON 3l spalodd N 3
00 0 £6 £OP'pI ONI 1ZN( Ysnotoqsuieny pieAdiys pjo 2y, panun ysesq uyor
000 6 bLE'Y SAT ZJH PIRYSIappny peOY spaa] JO ‘aue’] asnoy platd uQ §9OIAIIG NPAL) UOSMI[
000 §7 956 Iy 0181, 129pay ‘prOY AIUMSIY £7 (1) Auogiuy ‘uosiajjag
000 80 01T NOL TdH PeaIsdWay [SWdH peoy Aemul SJEd MOJ[EMS ¢ U dhoin wreyre saurer
000 LEL8P'T Odb $NN uadweyHon 26 Xog Od Kiautor suopmop
Hdi AN
000 0£ 2L qIOMHON YoIMIoN * peoy Soep\ JO 9oULld ‘asnop UOS[aN * BAXY Y|OJION SUI0ISNY) 29 AnuAASY WH
(sTW)
000 0L L61°C V.16 8S1 Y3noigss|ppijy ‘uoHep ‘QuojsalmyL Sz [0£27) SUUEBI(T ‘UaYINY
000 00 OFP'1 dSTZ OTS.1 UORHO0IS “UOHON 191G duld | | (I} arwer Ty
3 Aanoas UAID Py A3Indas | 31qap JuBWIER
Joangep Auunaas aeg Lue jo sjiejaq | jo Junowy (aponsed yypm) ssasppy 10 I0)PAID JO uIRN




V-1 gy

aymeusig

600 £E SOb VP 81V Uy g ‘Aepy uoumua) | PIT M yHom
000 69 0L1 1X1 $DOH uodry g9 xog Od Py M) Asjsiom
; H0

000 79 11¢€ SHQ 83 79 JUA], 2[OH-9T-UONSH “2JEIST [BLUSOPU] SUOAT uopay ‘[ nun I [00] LOSIZM
000 00 0S¥ NHI 1ZS1_UoR30Ig ‘uojurelg (NI "23eno)) Wa (3W) ueeuor Lapaem
000 S 66 AT 81SL 599, U0 UOD{R0IS 1320 HIIMSUNLIF OSNOH ABIQMO] S30TAIRS 301JJO UOTHO0IS

SHIEYDIN
000 A AXAY A1 81SL S99 UO UODI0IS 193D§ HOIMSUTLIE pC SIOJRIODA(] UOPD0IS
F flanaes uard Proy A311023s | F)qap juBUED
Joanjep Ananaas ae( Aue jo spmaq | jo yunowry (apodsod yyum) ssaappy 10 I03IPAUAD JO awiBN




